FD 10
110101
110102
110103
110201
110301
110302
110303
110304
110401
110402
110501
110502
110601
110602
110603
110605
120101
120201
120202
120203
120501
120600
120701
120703
121000
121100
121600
130100
130304
130305
130307
130308
130310
130312
130314
130315
130316
130318
130319
130320
130324
130328
130335
130336
130338
130339
130340
130399
140101
140102
140104
150101
150201
150202
150203
150204
150206

Description

GENERAL FUND

REAL PROPERTY

REAL PROPERTY - DELINQUENT
LAND REDEMPTIONS

PUBLIC SERVICE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY - DELINQUENT
MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME - DELINQUENT
MACHINERY & TOOLS

MACHINERY & TOOLS - DELINQUENT
MERCHANT CAPITAL

MERCHANT CAPITAL - DELINQUENT
LATE FILING PENALTY

INTEREST - DELINQUENT TAXES
PENALTIES - ALL TAXES

TAX COLLECTION FEE

LOCAL SALES TAX

CONSUMER UTILITY TAX
CONSUMPTION TAX

GROSS RECEIPTS TAX (UTILITIES)
MOTOR VEHICLE LICENSE

BANK FRANCHISE TAX
RECORDATION TAXES

ADDITIONAL TAXES ON DEEDS
TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX
RESTAURANT FOOD TAXES

COMMUNICATIONS TAX {(LOC TX THRU S

ANIMAL LICENSES

LAND USE APPLICATION FEES
LAND TRANSFER FEES
SUBDIVISION PERMITS
BUILDING PERMITS
ELECTRICAL PERMITS
PLUMBING PERMITS
MECHANICAL PERMITS
ELEVATOR PERMITS
REINSPECTION FEE

SEPTIC PERMITS

SIGN PERMITS

TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY REQUEST

EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PERMIT

SITE PLAN FEES

EROSICN & SEDIMENT BONDS
FESTIVAL PERMITS

AGREEMENT IN LIEU OF A PLAN
EROSION & SEDIMENT LAND DIST.
BUILDING STATE LEVY

DMV STOP/RELEASE FEE

COURT FINES AND FORFEITURES
COURT FINES INTEREST

ALARM ORDINANCE FINE
INTEREST - BANK DEPOSITS

RENT - CLORE PROPERTY

RENT - SOCIAL SERVICES

RENT - HEALTH DEPARTMENT
RENT - GAME/INLAND FISHERIES
RENT - BLUE RIDGE TASKFORCE

PER

Lo OO0 0000 0000

MADISON COUNTY

FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2015 (FY2014 - 2015)
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue

Revenue For NOVEMBER For NOVEMBER
10,639,265.92 § 0.00 § 2,537,834.54
456,266.73 $ 0.00 $§ 33,294.63
20,316.0¢4 § 0.00 % 10,089.59
244,516.38 § 0.00 § 63,444 .08
2,511,706.00 $§ 0.00 § 759,509.32
442,880.76 § 0.00 § 7,816.19
5,379.50 § 0.00 5§ 1,708.84
1,554.82 § 0.00 § 38.86
63,000.00 § 0.00 § 8,723.83
0.00 % 0.00 § 0.00
194,562.49 $§ 0.00 $ 25,963.02
3,610.28 § 0.00 $ 0.00
50,145.59 § 0.00 $ 6,165.02
103,349.85 $ 0.00 § 9,499.27
146,117.93 § 0.00 § 4,369.79
53,172.61 $ 0.00 $ 1,177.87
875,000.00 § 0.00 § 86,866.09
321,272.53 § 0.00 $ 27,600.07
40,532.16 § 0.00 § 2,625.43
19,185.82 § 0.00 § 0.00
423,225.46 § 0.00 § 107,660.24
79,480.00 § 0.00 § 0.00
131,560.73 § 0.00 $ 7,241.80
26,951.50 § 0.00 $§ 2,313.01
65,000.00 § 0.00 % 8,340.96
341,365.07 § 0.00 § 43,039.90
594,384.23 § 0.00 § 48,526.27
12,004.00 $ 0.00 § 1,644.00
23,350.00 5§ 0.00 § 3,750.00
418.94 § 0.00 & 35.10
28,925.00 $§ 0.00 § 525.00
45,231.94 $§ 0.00 $ 2,351.64
16,669.64 § 0.00 $ 740.24
5,251.00 $§ .00 § 225.00
9,200.00 $§ 0.00 § 350.00
0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
0.00 $ 0.00 $§ 0.00
1,000.00 § 0.00 $ 80.00
0.00 § 0.00 § 75.00
0.00 § 0.00 § 0.00
800.00 § 0.00 § 0.00
4,579.14 § 0.00 § 244 .32
60,000.00 S 0.00 § 0.00
100.00 S 0.00 % 0.00
2,500.00 & 0.00 § 250.00
5,012.50 s 0.00 § 162.50
1,717.69 § 0.00 % 73.96
4,334.85 3 0.00 § 300.00
163,500.00 § 0.00 $§ 27,443.00
840.00 § 0.00 § 253,18
500.00 § 0.00 $ 0.00
39,400.00 § 0.00 § 1,920.78
1,500.00 § 0.00 § 750.00
30,789.84 § 0.00 § 2,565.82
33,502.20 % 0.00 § 2,791.85
1,200.00 & 0.00 § 0.00
0.00 §$ 0.00 § 1,400.00

mmmmmmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm{nmwmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Revenue

3,494,443.17
106,428.83
17,556.12
63,444.08
1,229,594.04
60,234.35
2,674.44
230.22
19,618.82
101.40
49,396.87
184.28
14,662.77
33,674.32
24,544.27
10,529.68
244,846.18
109,675.38
12,686.88
0.00
185,689.96
0.00
15,322.33
12,375.64
29,678.44
141,355.00
145,350.78
3,192.00
20,300.00
154.80
10,825.00
29,165.53
9,374.94
3,038.00
5,772.80
375.00
50.00
640.00
150.00
150.00
0.00
1,935.88
4,350.00
0.00
1,500.00
2,075.00
961.31
1,900.00
107,735.07
493,21
100.00
12,762.43
750.00
12,829.10
13,959.25
300.00
4,200.00

© Official Content of Madison County, VA Government

om0 D OGNS

Page: 1
Date: 12/06/14
Time: 11:45:16

Unrealized Percent

Balance Real
7,144,822.75 32.84
349,837.90 23.33
2,759.92 86.42
181,072.30 25.95
1,282,111.96 48.95
382,646.41 13.60
2,705.06 49.72
1,324.60 14,81
43,381.18 31.14
101.40- 100.00
145,165.62 25.39
3,426.00 5.10
35,482.82 29.24
69,675.53 32.58
121,573.66 16.80
42,642.93 19.80
630,153.82 27.98
211,597.15 34.14
27,845.28 31.30
19,185.82 0.00
237,535.50 43.87
79,480.00 0.00
96,238.40 26.85
14,575.86 45.92
35,321.56 45.66
200,010.07 41.41
449,033.45 24.45
8,812.00 26.59
3,050.00 86.94
264.14 36.95
18,100.00 37.42
16,066.41 64.48
7,294.70 56.24
2,213.00 57.86
3,427.20 62.75
375.00- 100.00
50.00- 100.00
360.00 64.00
150.00- 100.00
150.00- 100.00
800.00 0.00
2,643.26 42.28
55,650.00 7.25
100.00 0.00
1,000.00 60.00
2,937.50 41.40
756.38 55.97
2,434.85 43.83
55,764.93 65.89
346.79 58.72
400.00 20.00
26,637.57 32.39
750.00 50.00
17,960.74 41.67
19,542.95 41.67
900.00 25.00
4,200.00- 100.00



160101
160103
160106
160107
160201
160402
160501
160601
160602
160801
161201
161202
161203
161204
161205
161206
161207
161209
161211
161212
161225
161227
161228
161229
161230
161232
161233
161234
161237
161240
180301
180401
180501
180903
180805
180906
180915
180916
180933
189911
220104
220109
220110
220111
230100
230200
230300
230400
230600
230700
240102
240103
240104
240105
240106
240107
240201
240202
240302
310101

Description

COURT HOUSE MAINTENANCE FEES
SHERIFF'S FEES - SERVING COURT PA
CLERK FEES - OTHER

COURT SECURITY FEES

COMMONWEALTH ATTORNEY FEES
AMBULANCE TRANSPORTS

JAIL ADMISSION FEE

PICKUP & BOARDING FEES

SHELTER - ADOPTICNS

WASTE COLLECTION, DISPOSAL, RECYC
RECREATION & YOUTH PROGRAMS
BASEBALL-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
BASKETBALL-YQOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
CHEERLEADING-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
FOOTBALL-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
HOCKEY-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
SOCCER-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
WRESTLING-YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R
YOUTH REGISTRATION-YOUTH PROGRAMS
YOUTH PROGRAMS P&R

CHURCH SOFTBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS P&
JAZZERCISE-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
PICNIC SHELTER RENTAL-OTHER PAYME
SUMMER CAMPS-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
TAE KWON DO-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
TOURNAMENTS AT HOOVER-OTHER PAYME
TRAVEL TEAMS-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
BASEBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS P&R
WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL-OTHER PAYMENTS
OTHER PROGRAMS P&R

REBATES & REFUNDS

SRO SCHOOLS

SRO GRANTS

DONATIONS - HOOVER RIDGE PARK
SALE OF SURPLUS PROPERTY

SALE OF DOCUMENTS

DONATIONS - ANIMAL SHELTER
INSURANCE CLAIMS/ADJUSTMENTS
RETURN CHECK FEE

DEBT SETOFF ADMIN FEE

MOBILE HOME TITLING TAX

PPTRA

MOTOR VEHICLE RENTAL TAX
RECORDATION TAX - COMMONWEALTH

SHARED - COMM ATT'Y

SHARED - SHERIFF

SHARED - COMM REVENUE

SHARED - TREASURER

SHARED - REGISTRAR & ELECT BRD
SHARED - CLERK OF CIRCUIT CT

DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE

VA DOMESTIC VIOLENCE GRANT

VA VICTIM WITNESS GRANT

911 WIRELESS FUND

LOD BENEFITS

OTHER PROGRAMS & GRANTS

FIRE PROGRAM FUND

EMS - FOUR FOR LIFE

LITTER CONTRCL & PESTICIDE GRANTS
SNP - REAL PROPERTY TAXES

;Mmoo ananaann G0 GOD

MADISON COUNTY

FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPCRT

for Fiscal Year 2015 (FY2014 - 20
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated Est. Revenue
Revenue For NOVEMBER For
8,436.84 & 0.00 §
343.79 $ 0.00 $§
167.99 $ 0.00 §
39,677.71 § 0.00 §
1,256.66 § 0.00 §
300,000.00 § 0.00 §
735.09 § 0.00 $§
1,490.00 $ 0.00 §
10,465.00 $ 0.00 $§
110,000.00 § 0.00 §
16,000.00 § 0.00 §
785.00 § 0.00 $
2,771.20 § 2,638.38 §
2,737.18 $§ 1,213.08 §
6,347.15 § 235.25 §
4,120.98 § 3,641.83 8
12,283.01 § 584.00 $
136.59 & 136.59 §
60.00 $ 10.00 §
233.73 § 0.00 §
150.00 & 0.00 $§
1,000.00 § 200.00 §
75.00 § 0.00 $§
1,614.42 $ 0.00 $
1,569.67 $ 675.00 3
440.00 $§ 120.00 §
4,383.00 3 0.00 §
0.00 § 0.00 §
2,450.00 § 0.00 $
65.56 § 65.56 §
53,021.00 § 1,431.00 §
20,142.00 $ 0.00 $§
24,759.00 $§ 0.00 §
0.00 § 0.00 §
0.00 $§ 0.00 $
200.00 s 0.00 §
474.42 § 0.00 8
0.00 8 0.00 $§
0.00 5 0.00 §
2,731.73 8§ 0.00 §
BB85.00 S 0.00 §
1,029,052.96 § 0.00 § 7
500.00 $ 0.00 $§
37,650.00 $ 0.00 $
164,006.00 $ 0.00 $§
693,571.00 $ 0.00 §
74,162.00 § 0.00 &
80,188.00 3% 0.00 §
34,235.32 8§ 0.00 §
192,110.00 § 0.00 $
4,940.00 $§ 0.00 §
39,991.00 § 0.00 §
20,040.00 & 0.00 §
35,000.00 $ 0.00 $§
17,828.79 § 0.00 §
16,671.44 § 3,921.44 §
35,000.00 $ 0.00 $
15,000.00 § 0.00 §
B,419.00 5 0.00 3
79,731.00 § 0.00 $

15)

Revenue
NOVEMBER

0.00
4,176.80
66.47
21,548.90
23.75
151.00
467.00
9,849.97
0.00

0.00
2,638.38
1,213.08
182.00
3,641.83
584.00
136.56
10.00
0.00

0.00
200.00
0.00
0.00
675.00
120.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
65.56
9,146.20
0.00

0.00
3,034.00
0.00

0.00
440,00
395.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
71,789.72
99.09
0.00
13,713.59
59,006.40
6,263.31
7,357.61
0.00
16,163.79
1,646.00
0.00
10,414.00
3,469.83
1,420.00
3,921.44
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm-mm{nmm-m-mmm-u}-tn{hm(n-m-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

Revenue
YTD

3; 75062
343.79
21.72
17,948.58
511.96
B6,319.83
275.01
1,171.00
5,431.00
47,256.58
0.00
785.00
2,771.20
2,7737.-18
6,347.10
4,120.98
12,283.01
136.56
60.00
233.76
1,180.00
1,000.00
225.00
1,614.42
1,569.67
440.00
3,143.00
60.00
2,450.00
65.56
19,207.46
0.00

0.00
10,067.60
1,255.00
237.05
1,423.35
1,342.58
50.00
87.00
270.00
823,242.37
378.07
10,483.93
53,999.37
226,026.54
24,650.78
28,683.26
0.00
62,687.99
3,292.00
69,826.26
10,414.00
10,545.24
5,900.00
17,647.02
0.00

0.00
7,416.00
0.00

© Official Content of Madison County, VA Government
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Page: 2
Date: 12/06/14
Time: 11:45:16

Unrealized Percent

Balance Real
4,686.22 44 .46
0.00 100.00
146.27 12.93
21,729.13 45.24
744 .70 40.74
213,680.17 28.77
460.08 37.41
319.00 78.59
5,034.00 51.90
62,743.42 42.96
16,000.00 0.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.05 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.03 99.98
0.00 100.00
0.03- 100.01
1,030.00- 7B6.67
0.00 100.00
150.00- 300.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
1,240.00 73,71
60.00- 100.00
0.00 100.00
0.00 100.00
33,813.54 36.23
20,142.00 0.00
24,759.00 0.00
10,067.60- 100.00
1,255.00- 100.00
37.05- 11B.52
948.93- 300.02
1,342.58- 100.00
50.00- 100.00
2,644.73 3.18
615.00 30.51
205,810.59 80.00
121.83 75.61
27,166.07 27.85
110,006.63 32.93
467,544 .46 32.59
49,511.22 33.24
51,504.74 35T
34,235.32 0.00
129,422.01 32.63
1,648.00 66.64
29,835.26- 174.60
9,626.00 51.97
24,454.76 30.13
11,928.79 33.09
975.58- 105.85
35,000.00 0.00
15,000.00 0.00
1,003.00 88.09
0.00

79,731.00



MADISON COUNTY Page: 3
FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT Date: 12/06/14
for Fiscal Year 2015 (FY2014 - 2015) Time: 11:45:16
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated Est. Revenue Revenue Revenue Unrealized Percent
Code Description Revenue For  NOVEMBER For  NOVEMBER YTD Balance Real
499999 ACCUMULATED FUND BALANCE ) 49,605.08 § 49,605.08 § 0.00 § 0.00 § 49,605.08 0.00
10 GENERAL FUND $ 21,605,839.45 § 64,477.21 §$ 4,806,687.11 § 7,886,722.97 § 13,719,116.48 38.50

FD 11 TOT TOURISM FUND

121000 TRANSIENT OCCUPANCY TAX 5 87,500.00 $ 0.00 § 12,448.37 § 44,366.17 § 43,133.83 50.70
180300 TOURISM FUND REBATES/REFUNDS -] 248.00 § 0.00 § 0.00 § 248.00 § 0.00 100.00
b 5 TOT TOURISM FUND $ 87,748.00 § 0.00 3§ 12,448.37 § 44,614.17 § 43,133.83 50.84
GRAND TOTAL $§ 21,693,587.45 § 64,477.21 §$ 4,819,135.48 § 7,931,337.14 §$ 13,762,250.31 36.56

© Official Content of Madison County, VA Government



Estimated
Code Description Revenue
FD 23 SCHOOL FUND
150205 SCHOOL PROPERTY RENT $ 33,670.00
161801 TUITION FROM PRIVATE SOURCE s 0.00
161808 TUITION FROM OTHER COUNTY $ 2,100.00
180301 MISCELLANEQUS REBATES AND REFUNDS § 225,000.00
180901 GAS REVENUE $ 5,000.00
180905 SALE OF SURPLUS PROPERTY s 1,000.00
180916  INSURANCE CLAIMS/ADJUSTMENTS $ 0.00
180932 E-RATE $ 30,000.00
241001 SALES TAX $§ 2,111,211.00
241002 BASIC SCHOOL AID 5§ 4,608,595.00
241003 ISAEP g 7,859.00
241004 REMEDIAL SUMMER SCHOOL g 50,758.00
241005 REGULAR FOSTER CARE S 15,302.00
241007 GIFTED AND TALENTED N 47,182.00
241008 REMEDIAL EDUCATION s 128,496.00
241012 SPECIAL EDUCATION -S0Q s 594,295.00
241014 TEXTBOOK PAYMENTS $ 96,593.00
241017 VOCATIONAL S50Q PAYMENT S 128,496.00
241021 SOCIAL SECURITY S 276,066.00
241023 RETIREMENT $ 565,182.00
241025 GROUP LIFE -] 19,074.00
241028 EARLY READING INTERVENTION $ 31,567.00
241046 HOMEBOUND INSTRUCTION $ 7,178.00
241048 SPECIAL EDUCATION - REGIONAL TUIT § 48,395.00
241052 VOCATIONAL EQUIPMENT S 4,000.00
241053 VOC OCCUPTNL/TECH EDUCATION § 7,735.00
241065 AT RISK FUNDS $ 97,076.00
241069 AP EXAM FEES $ 0.00
241070 PRESCHOOL INITIATIVE $ 79,646.00
241071 K-3 CLASS SIZE $ 168,358.00
241076 TECHNOLOGY $ 154,000.00
241091 MENTOR TEACHER PROGRAM $ 1,962.00
242009 ENGLISH AS A 2ND LANGUAGE $ 2,415.00
242049 INDUSTRY CERTIFICATION COST $ 2,000.00
242061 SOL ALGEBRA READINESS $ 16,224.00
330807 TITLE III $ 1,001.00
330814 TITLE I s 328,326.00
330816 TITLE VI B S 467,591.00
330822 VOCATION EDUCATION FEDERAL FUNDS § 27,912.00
330824 TITLE II - PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPME § 77,992.00
330831 PRESCHOOL HANDICAP ] 0.00
410510 TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND $ B,126,424.00
999999 PLACE HOLDER $ 300,000.00
23 SCHCOL FUND $ 18,895,681.00
GRAND TOTAL $ 18,895,681.00

MADISON COUNTY

FD-SOQURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT

for Fiscal Year 2015 (FY201l4

- 2015)

Posted and Distributed Figures

Executed By: smurray

Est. Revenue

Revenue

For NOVEMBER For NOVEMBER

5 1,800.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 7,600.00
$ 4,828.99
$ 176,408.04
$ 377,506.00
§ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 3,B81.58
$ 10,571.17
$ 48,891.58
s 7,946.50
$ 10,571.17
$ 22,711.50
$ 46,166.17
$ 1,404.00
$ 0.00
$ 1,338.75
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 481.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
] 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,384.36
5 23,685.93
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
5 28.08
§ 738,158.24
S 0.00

Page:
Date:
Time:
Revenue Unrealized
YTD Balance
$ 8,550.00 § 25,120.00
$ 5,100.00 $§ 5,100.00-
$ 0.00 § 2,100.00
$ 10,136.47 § 214,863.53
§ 1,019.51 § 3,980.49
$ 0.00 § 1,000.00
$ 7,600.00 $§ 7,600.00-
$ 4,828.99 § 25,171.01
$ 527,083.30 % 1,584,127.70
$ 1,887,530.00 $ 2,721,065.00
5 0.00 8 7,859.00
$ 6,342.51 § 44,415.49
$ 0.00 5§ 15,302.00
5 19,407.90 § 27,774.10
$ 52,855.81 § 75,640.19
$  244,457.90 § 349,837.10
> 39,732.50 § 56,860.50
s 52,855.81 § 75,640.19
$ 113,557.50 % 162,508.50
$ 230,830.81 3 334,351.19
$ 7,020.00 $ 12,054.00
$ 0.00 $ 31,567.00
$ 2,008.12 § 5,169.88
$ 0.00 3§ 48,395.00
$ 0.00 § 4,000.00
$ 0.00 & 7,735.00
$ 0.00 $ 97,076.00
s 481.00 % 481.00-
$ 171.69 $ 79,474.31
$ 0.00 $ 168,358.00
$ 0.00 3 154,000.00
§ 0.00 § 1,962.00
$ 0.00 & 2,415.00
$ 0.00 3 2,000.00
$ 0.00 $ 16,224.00
$ 0.00 § 1,001.00
$ 24,443.24 § 303,882.76
5 45,901.86 & 421,689.14
$ 5,841.99 & 22,070.01
$ 2,055.00 § 75,937.00
$ 28.08 § 28.08-
$ 2,039,502.96 $ 6,086,921.04
$ 0.00 § 300,000.00
$ 5,339,342.95 § 13,556,338.05
5 5,339,342.95 § 13,556,338.05

© Official Content of Madison County, VA Government

1
12/06/14
11:45:39

Percent
Real

25.39
100.00
0.00
4.51
20.39
0.00
100.00
16.10
24.97
40.96
0.00
12.50
0.00
41.13
41.13
41.13
41.13
41.13
41.13
40.84
36.80
0.00
27.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
"0.00
7.44
9.82
20.93
2.63
100.00
25.10
0.00

e T EET



FD 25
180304
240601
330501
410510

25

FD 26
180305
240603
240604
410510

26

GRAND TOTAL

Description

VIRGINIA PUBLIC ASSISTANCE

REFUND - PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CLIENT §
PUBLIC ASSISTANCE CLIENTS H
PUBLIC ASSIST & WELFARE FEDERAL S
TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND 8

VIRGINIA PUBLIC ASSISTANCE $

CSA FUND
CSA REFUND §
CSA POOL REIMBURSEMENT 8
CSA FOSTER CARE §
TRANSFERS GENERAL FUND $

MADISON COUNTY

FD-SOURCE REVENUES SUMMARY REPORT
for Fiscal Year 2015 (FY2014 - 2015)
Posted and Distributed Figures
Executed By: smurray

Estimated
Revenue

0.00
615,804.00
702,536.00
453,453.00

Y, 771,793.00

0.00
1,561,906.00
0.00
938,094.00

Est. Revenue Revenue

For NOVEMBER For NOVEMBER

$ 0.00 § 15,068.83
S 0.00 § 74,242.82
$ 0.00 $§ 89,654.92
$ 0.00 § 0.00
S 0.00 $§ 178,966.57
] 0.00 § 27,668.75
$ 0.00 § 322,795.07
$ 0.00 § 3,233.62
$ 0.00 § 0.00

CSA FUND ]

EEEsSSSsdsssESEES

§ 4,271,793.00

2,500,000.00

0.00 % 532,664.01

Revenue

33,092.
210, 632.
263,979.
170,630.

678,334.

27,668.
337,396.

10,180.
796,510.

$ 1,850,090.97
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Time:

Unrealized
Balance

33,092.19-
405,171.32
438,556.98
282,822.07

1,093,458.20

27,668.75-
1,224,509.05

10,180.11-
141,583.64

2,421,702.03

1
12/06/14
11:45:58

Percent
Real






